Race Date

September 27, 2018

Place

Inc.
Inc.
Inc.
Inc.
Inc.

Inc.

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Team

Marathon Venture

Phillips

Thorp

Tomahawk

Stratford

Stanley-Boyd

Prentice

Athens

Spencer

Assumption

Columbus Catholic

Colby

Three Lakes

Laona

Owen-Withee

Athen Invitational

Team Summary Results

Boys

MS Boys

Class -1 All Teams

Top5
Places

65
Top 5 Times:

68
Top 5 Times:

114
Top 5 Times:

124
Top 5 Times:

135
Top 5 Times:

148

Top 5 Times:
162

Top 5 Times:
167

Top 5 Times:
183

Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

—— /] YT V=Y
1 2 3 4 5

8 10 12 17 18
1:00:36.2

5 7 13 21 22
1:01:00.8

1 9 14 41 49
1:03:36.2

11 24 27 30 32
1:03:54.0

3 19 26 43 44
1:05:14.5

4 20 35 39 50
1:06:09.1

6 31 38 42 45
1:07:13.6

2 16 37 53 59
1:10:12.9

15 25 40 46 57
1:09:30.8

6*
23

29

55

34

47

51

48

33

56

36

58

52

54

09/27/2018 09:40:16



Race Date

September 27, 2018

Place Score Bib No

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 (<5)
8 (<5)
9 7

10 8

11 9

12 10

13 (<5)

14 11

15 (<5)

16 12

17 13

18 14

19 15

20 (<5)

21 16

22 17

23 (<5)

24 (<5)

25 18

26 (<5)

27 (<5)

28 19

29 20

30 21

31 22

32 (<5)

33 23

34 24

35 (<5)

36 25

37 26

38 27

39 (<5)

40 28

41 29

42 (>7)

43 30

44 31

45 32

591
259
553
504
410
464
704
312
412
351
590
342
372
662
706
349
407
589
483
735
256
350
703
613
339
268
374
551
506
421
416
371
353
665
314
484
549
657
311
347
408
354
664
458
656

Name

Sam Syryczuk
Nathan Wolf
Lance Krieg
Lukas Milas
Connor Gabay
Noah Wiitala
Andrew Scheer
Logan Higgins
Maverick Hoogland
Jacob Smith
Braxton Starcks
Jaron Gage
Quinn Hatlestad
Jacob Towle
Nathan Nemitz
Parker Pietrowski
Daniel Adomaitis
Luke Schraufnagel
Malachai Anderson
Owen Daliege
Brandon Jensen
Logan Rohland
Isaac Scheer
Drake Gosda

lan Blake

Carter Roth
Colton Paczkowski
Ethan Heeg
Reece Trunkel
James Vollendorf
Ethan Michek
Jaedon Hanson
Derek Vesely
Samuel Zastrow
Adisun Romprey
Austyn Kohls
Keegan Fisher
Hayden Loka
Gavin Connor
Wilson Marks
Alec Bjork

Grant Warren
Cody Vonneupert
Ryan Nelson
Taje Casey

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Athen Invitational
Overall Finish List

Boys
MS Boys

Class -1 All Teams

Team School

Thorp

Athens

Stratford
Stanley-Boyd
Phillips

Prentice
Columbus Catholic
Laona

Phillips

Marathon Venture
Thorp

Marathon Venture
Owen-Withee
Tomahawk
Columbus Catholic
Marathon Venture
Phillips

Thorp

Spencer
Assumption
Athens

Marathon Venture
Columbus Catholic
Three Lakes
Marathon Venture
Colby
Owen-Withee
Stratford
Stanley-Boyd
Phillips

Phillips
Owen-Withee
Marathon Venture
Tomahawk

Laona

Spencer

Stratford
Tomahawk

Laona

Marathon Venture
Phillips

Marathon Venture
Tomahawk
Prentice
Tomahawk

1

Time Pace
10:50.6 3:37/K
11:20.1 3:47/K
11:21.4 3:47/K
11:37.0 3:52/K
11:43.8 3:54/K
11:44.5 3:55/K
11:45.1 3:55/K
11:45.3 3:55/K
11:46.9 3:55/K
11:52.6 3:57/K
11:55.1 3:58/K
11:57.6 3:59/K
11:57.7 3:59/K
11:58.1 3:59/K
11:58.3 3:59/K
12:01.1 4:00/K
12:07.8  4:02/K
12:09.0 4:03/K
12:13.4 4:04/K
12:18.4 4:06/K
12:18.6  4:06/K
12:21.2 4:07/K
12:22.7  4:07/K
12:23.1 4:08/K
12:23.5  4:08/K
12:251 4:08/K
12:27.4 4:09/K
12:32.1 4:11/K
12:39.0 4:13/K
12:40.8  4:13/K
12:41.2 4:14/K
12:42.2 4:14/K
12:45.1 4:15/K
12:47 1 4:16/K
12:475  4:16/K
12:50.3  4:17/K
12:50.6  4:17/K
12:50.6 4:17/K
12:54.4 4:18/K
12:59.1 4:20/K
12:59.6 4:20/K
13:01.3  4:20/K
13:02.7  4:21/K
13:09.4 4:23/K
13:15.3  4:25/K
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Race Date
September 27, 2018

Place Score Bib No

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

33
(>7)
34
35
(<9)
(>7)
(<9)
(>7)
36
37
(>7)
38
39
40
(<9)
41
(>7)
42
43
44
45
(>7)
46
(>7)
(<9)
47
48
49
50
(>7)
(>7)
(<9)
51
52
(>7)
(<9)
(>7)
53
54
55
56
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)

409
346
655
502
452
343
747
352
660
258
420
459
503
486
373
594
344
462
558
548
457
414
485
658
708
550
460
586
501
419
659
267
508
499
505
266
500
255
463
593
588
587
341
345
417

Name

Shay Denzine
Levi Krautkramer
Brett Borchardt
Henry Hoel

Wyatt Clark
Brandon Gitzlaff
Aaron Jacoby
River Stanike
Trevor Schumann
Nicholas Pittman
Ethan Upson

Ben Petersen
Christopher Marion
Andrew Sieracki
Ben Heggemeier
Preston Wampole
Eddie Hall
Matthew Schmidt
Garrett Zuelke
Xander Curtice
Xaiver Johnson
Jack Kulwicki
Austin Lalicata
Woyatt Loka

Drew Lang
Brandan Gebelein
Nolan Sarkkinen
Tyler Hughes
Joseph Henderson
Christopher Randrup
Brody Rigney
Xander Roesler
Alex Williams
Joseph Broughton
Dale Sayles
Jaden Odonnell
Nathan Gully
Hunter Felix
Rickie Staab
Connor Tieman
Preston Olsen
Hunter Kodl
Montgomery Framke
Trey Hanke
Mason Novak

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Athen Invitational
Overall Finish List

Boys
MS Boys

Class -1 All Teams

Team School
Phillips
Marathon Venture
Tomahawk
Stanley-Boyd
Assumption
Marathon Venture
Assumption
Marathon Venture
Tomahawk
Athens
Phillips
Prentice
Stanley-Boyd
Spencer
Owen-Withee
Thorp
Marathon Venture
Prentice
Stratford
Stratford
Prentice
Phillips
Spencer
Tomahawk
Columbus Catholic
Stratford
Prentice
Thorp
Stanley-Boyd
Phillips
Tomahawk
Colby
Stanley-Boyd
Stanley-Boyd
Stanley-Boyd
Colby
Stanley-Boyd
Athens
Prentice
Thorp
Thorp
Thorp
Marathon Venture
Marathon Venture
Phillips

Time Pace
13:16.7  4:25/K
13:17.6 4:26/K
13:204  4:27/K
13:20.6  4:27/K
13:25.1 4:28/K
13:27.7  4:29/K
13:28.1 4:29/K
13:37.3 4:32/K
13:43.7  4:34/K
13:44.1 4:35/K
13:454  4:35/K
13:46.1 4:35/K
13:496  4:36/K
13:50.3  4:37/K
14:02.4  4:41/K
14:03.4 441/
14:04.1 4:41/K
14:08.2  4:43/K
14:08.2  4:43/K
14:22.1 4:47/K
14:25.1 4:48/K
14:27.2  4:49/K
14:28.2  4:49/K
14:30.4  4:50/K
14:33.7  4:51/K
14:346  4:51/K
14:35.7  4:52/K
14:37.9  4:52/K
14:42.8  4:54/K
14:43.6  4:54/K
14:50.3  4:57/K
14:53.1 4:58/K
14:53.4  4:58/K
14:53.6  4:58/K
14:55.0  4:58/K
14:58.3  4:59/K
15:00.6  5:00/K
15:03.6  5:01/K
15:04.4  5:.01/K
15:07.1 5:02/K
15:08.4  5:03/K
15:11.8  5:04/K
15:32.1 5:11/K
15:33.1 5:11/K
15:65.1 5:18/K
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Race Date
September 27, 2018

Place Score Bib No
91 (>7) 456
92 57 482
93 (>7) 661
94 (<5) 313
95 (>7) 411
96 58 557
97 (>7) 592
98 (>7) 418
99 (>7) 406

100 (>7) 340
101 (>7) 556
102 59 257
103 (<5) 264
104 (>7) 348
105 (>7) 507
106 (>7) 552
107 (>7) 554
108 (>7) 338

Name

lan Anderson
Levi Anderson
Quentin Susa
Kaden Matuszewski
Ty Henderson
Ben Zuelke
Carter Tieman
Ethan Podmolik
Lane Abraham
Marcus Doty
Logan Wright
Garrett Knott
Matthew Fellenz
Gabe Peters
Miles Vircks
Collan Johnson
Conner Ostricki
Saul Beranek

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Athen Invitational
Overall Finish List

Boys

MS Boys
Class -1 All Teams

Team

Prentice

Spencer
Tomahawk

Laona

Phillips

Stratford

Thorp

Phillips

Phillips

Marathon Venture
Stratford

Athens

Colby

Marathon Venture
Stanley-Boyd
Stratford

Stratford
Marathon Venture

School

Time
15:68.2
16:08.4
16:12.7
16:26.3
16:30.4
16:35.3
16:36.1
16:49.6
16:54.9
17:05.1
17:16.6
17:46.3
18:20.6
18:53.4
20:51.6
21:35.1
21:43.4
26:17.1

09/27/2018 09:40:12

Pace

5:19/K
5:23/K
5:24/K
5:29/K
5:30/K
5:32/K
5:32/K
5:36/K
5:38/K
5:42/K
5:45/K
5:55/K
6:07/K
6:18/K
6:57/K
7:12/K
7:14/K
8:46/K



Athen Invitational

Race Date
September 27, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
MS Boys
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name School Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Marathon Venture Academy Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 65 Average Time: 12:07.2
1 351 Jacob Smith 8 8 11:52.6 11:52.6 0:00.0
2 342 Jaron Gage 10 18 11:57.6 23:50.3 0:05.0
3 349 Parker Pietrowski 12 30 12:01.1 35:51.4 0:08.5
4 350 Logan Rohland 17 47 12:21.2 48:12.7 0:28.6
5 339 lan Blake 18 65 12:23.5 1:00:36.2 0:30.8
6 353 Derek Vesely (23) (88) 12:45.1 1:13:21.4 0:52.5
7 347 Wilson Marks (28) (116) 12:59.1 1:26:20.5 1:06.4
8 354 Grant Warren More Than 7 13:01.3 1:39:21.9 1:08.7
9 346 Levi Krautkramer More Than 7 13:17.6 1:52:39.5 1:24.9
10 343 Brandon Gitzlaff More Than 7 13:27.7  2:06:07.3 1:35.1
11 352 River Stanike More Than 7 13:37.3 2:19:44.6 1:44.6
12 344 Eddie Hall More Than 7 14:04 1 2:33:48.7 2:11.5
13 341 Montgomery Framke More Than 7 15:32.1 2:49:20.9 3:39.5
14 345 Trey Hanke More Than 7 15:33.1 3:04:54.0 3:40.4
15 340 Marcus Doty More Than 7 17:05.1 3:21:59.2 5:12.5
16 348 Gabe Peters More Than 7 18:53.4  3:40:52.6 7:00.7
17 338 Saul Beranek More Than 7 26:17.1 4:07:09.8 14:24.5
Team - Phillips Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 68 Average Time: 12:12.1
1 410 Connor Gabay 5 5 11:43.8 11:43.8 0:00.0
2 412 Maverick Hoogland 7 12 11:46.9 23:30.8 0:03.1
3 407 Daniel Adomaitis 13 25 12:07.8 35:38.7 0:23.9
4 421 James Vollendorf 21 46 12:40.8 48:19.5 0:56.9
5 416 Ethan Michek 22 68 12:41.2  1:01:00.8 0:57.3
6 408 Alec Bjork (29) (97) 12:59.6  1:14:.00.4 1:15.7
7 409 Shay Denzine (33) (130) 13:16.7  1:27:17.2 1:32.9
8 420 Ethan Upson More Than 7 13:45.4 1:41:02.6 2:01.5
9 414 Jack Kulwicki More Than 7 14:27.2  1:55:29.8 2:43.3
10 419 Christopher Randrup More Than 7 14:43.6 2:10:13.5 2:59.7
11 417 Mason Novak More Than 7 15:55.1 2:26:08.7 4:11.2
12 411 Ty Henderson More Than 7 16:30.4  2:42:39.1 4:46.5
13 418 Ethan Podmolik More Than 7 16:49.6  2:59:28.7 5:05.7
14 406 Lane Abraham More Than 7 16:54.9 3:16:23.7 5:11.1
Team - Thorp Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 114 Average Time: 12:43.2
1 591 Sam Syryczuk 1 1 10:50.6 10:50.6 0:00.0

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 1 09/27/2018 09:40:17



Race Date

September 27, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Thorp
Team Score (places): 114

590
589
594
586
593
588
587
592

© 00N O WDN

Braxton Starcks
Luke Schraufnagel
Preston Wampole
Tyler Hughes
Connor Tieman
Preston Olsen
Hunter Kodl
Carter Tieman

Team - Tomahawk
Team Score (places): 124

662
665
657
664
656
655
660
658
659
661

O ©W 00 NO O b WN -

—_

Jacob Towle
Samuel Zastrow
Hayden Loka
Cody Vonneupert
Taje Casey

Brett Borchardt
Trevor Schumann
Wyatt Loka

Brody Rigney
Quentin Susa

Team - Stratford
Team Score (places): 135

553
551
549
558
548
550
557
556
552
554

O WO N OB WN -

—_

Lance Krieg
Ethan Heeg
Keegan Fisher
Garrett Zuelke
Xander Curtice
Brandan Gebelein
Ben Zuelke
Logan Wright
Collan Johnson
Conner Ostricki

Team - Stanley-Boyd
Team Score (places): 148

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Athen Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys
MS Boys
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative
School Place Place
Finish Position
9 10
14 24
41 65
49 114
(55) (169)
(56) (225)
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position
11 11
24 35
27 62
30 92
32 124
(34) (158)
(36) (194)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position
3 3
19 22
26 48
43 91
44 135
(47) (182)
(58) (240)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Finish Position

Time

Cumulative

Time

- 3

Time
Back

Average Time: 12:43.2

11:55.1
12:09.0
14:03.4
14:37.9
15:07.1
15:08.4
15:11.8
16:36.1

4

22:45.7
34:54.8
48:58.2
1:03:36.2
1:18:43.3
1:33:51.7
1:49:03.5
2:05:39.7

1:04.4
1:18.4
3:12.7
3:47.3
4:16.4
4:17.7
4:21.1
5:455

Average Time: 12:46.8

11:58.1
12:47 .1
12:50.6
13:02.7
13:15.3
13:20.4
13:43.7
14:30.4
14:50.3
16:12.7

5

11:58.1
24:45.3
37:35.9
50:38.7
1:03:54.0
1:17:14.4
1:30:58.2
1:45:28.6
2:00:19.0
2:16:31.8

0:00.0
0:49.0
0:52.4
1:04.6
1:17.2
1:22.2
1:45.6
2:32.2
2:52.2
4:14.5

Average Time: 13:02.9

11:21.4
12:32.1
12:50.6
14:08.2
14:22.1
14:34.6
16:35.3
17:16.6
21:35.1
21:434

- 6

11:21.4
23:53.5
36:44.1
50:52.3
1:05:14.5
1:19:49.2
1:36:24.5
1:53:41.1
2:15:16.3
2:36:59.7

0:00.0
1:10.7
1:29.2
2:46.8
3:00.7
3:13.2
5:13.9
5:565.2
10:13.7
10:22.0

Average Time: 13:13.8
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Race Date

September 27, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Stanley-Boyd
Team Score (places): 148

504
506
502
503
501
508
499
505
500
507

—
O ©W O NO OB WN -

Lukas Milas
Reece Trunkel
Henry Hoel
Christopher Marion
Joseph Henderson
Alex Williams
Joseph Broughton
Dale Sayles
Nathan Gully

Miles Vircks

Team - Prentice
Team Score (places): 162

464
458
459
462
457
460
463
456

O ~NOoO O WN =

Noah Wiitala
Ryan Nelson
Ben Petersen
Matthew Schmidt
Xaiver Johnson
Nolan Sarkkinen
Rickie Staab

lan Anderson

Team - Athens
Team Score (places): 167

259
256
258
255
257

a b WON -

Nathan Wolf
Brandon Jensen
Nicholas Pittman
Hunter Felix
Garrett Knott

Team - Spencer
Team Score (places): 183

483
484
486
485
482

a b WON -

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Malachai Anderson
Austyn Kohls
Andrew Sieracki
Austin Lalicata
Levi Anderson

Athen Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys
MS Boys
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative
School Place Place
Finish Position
4 4
20 24
35 59
39 98
50 148
(51) (199)
(52) (251)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position
6 6
31 37
38 75
42 117
45 162
(48) (210)
(54) (264)
More Than 7
Finish Position
2 2
16 18
37 55
53 108
59 167
Finish Position
15 15
25 40
40 80
46 126
57 183

Time

Cumulative

Time

- 6

Time
Back

Average Time: 13:13.8

11:37.0
12:39.0
13:20.6
13:49.6
14:42.8
14:53.4
14:53.6
14:55.0
15:00.6
20:51.6

7

11:37.0
24:16.0
37:36.6
51:26.3
1:06:09.1
1:21:02.6
1:35:56.2
1:50:51.3
2:05:51.9
2:26:43.6

0:00.0
1:02.0
1:43.6
2:12.6
3:05.8
3:16.4
3:16.6
3:18.0
3:23.6
9:14.6

Average Time: 13:26.7

11:44.5
13:09.4
13:46.1
14:08.2
14:25.1
14:35.7
15:04.4
15:58.2

8

11:44.5
24:54.0
38:40.1
52:48.4
1:07:13.6
1:21:49.4
1:36:53.8
1:52:52.0

0:00.0
1:24.9
2:01.6
2:23.7
2:40.6
2:51.2
3:19.8
4:13.6

Average Time: 14:02.5

11:20.1
12:18.6
13:44.1
15:03.6
17:46.3

9

11:20.1
23:38.8
37:22.9
52:26.6
1:10:12.9

0:00.0
0:58.4
2:23.9
3:43.4
6:26.1

Average Time: 13:54.1

12:13.4
12:50.3
13:50.3
14:28.2
16:08.4

12:13.4
25:03.7
38:54.1
53:22.4
1:09:30.8

0:00.0
0:36.9
1:36.9
2:14.8
3:565.0

09/27/2018 09:40:17



Athen Invitational

Race Date
September 27, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
MS Boys
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name School Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Assumption Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 735 Owen Daliege Less Than 5 12:18.4 12:18.4 0:00.0
2 452 Woyatt Clark Less Than 5 13:25.1 25:43.5 1:06.7
3 747 Aaron Jacoby Less Than 5 13:28.1 39:11.7 1:09.7
Team - Columbus Catholic Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 704 Andrew Scheer Less Than 5 11:45.1 11:451 0:00.0
2 706 Nathan Nemitz Less Than 5 11:58.3 23:43.5 0:13.1
3 703 Isaac Scheer Less Than 5 12:22.7 36:06.2 0:37.5
4 708 Drew Lang Less Than 5 14:33.7 50:39.9 2:48.5
Team - Colby Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 268 Carter Roth Less Than 5 12:25.1 12:25.1 0:00.0
2 267 Xander Roesler Less Than 5 14:53.1 27:18.3 2:28.0
3 266 Jaden Odonnell Less Than 5 14:58.3 42:16.6 2:33.2
4 264 Matthew Fellenz Less Than 5 18:20.6  1:00:37.3 5:55.4
Team - Three Lakes Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 613 Drake Gosda Less Than 5 12:23.1 12:23.1 0:00.0
Team - Laona Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 312 Logan Higgins Less Than 5 11:45.3 11:45.3 0:00.0
2 314 Adisun Romprey Less Than 5 12:47.5 24:32.9 1:02.2
3 311 Gavin Connor Less Than 5 12:54.4 37:27.3 1:09.0
4 313 Kaden Matuszewski Less Than 5 16:26.3 53:53.7 4:41.0
Team - Owen-Withee Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 372 Quinn Hatlestad Less Than 5 11:57.7 11:57.7 0:00.0
2 374 Colton Paczkowski Less Than 5 12:27.4 24:25.1 0:29.6
3 371 Jaedon Hanson Less Than 5 12:42.2 37:07.4 0:44.5
4 373 Ben Heggemeier Less Than 5 14:02.4 51:09.8 2:04.7

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 4 09/27/2018 09:40:17



Race Date

September 27, 2018

Place

10

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Team

Assumption

Laona

Tomahawk

Stratford

Phillips

Colby

Marathon Venture

Stanley-Boyd

Thorp

Spencer

Columbus Catholic

Athens

Prentice

Three Lakes

Owen-Withee

Athen Invitational

Team Summary Results

Girls

MS Girls

Class -1 All Teams

Top5
Places

54

Top 5 Times:

66

Top 5 Times:

82

Top 5 Times:

117

Top 5 Times:

132

Top 5 Times:

156

Top 5 Times:

160

Top 5 Times:

182

Top 5 Times:

182

Top 5 Times:

262

Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers

Top 5 Times:

—— /] YT V=Y

1 2 3 4 5
1 5 6 20 22
1:03:00.8

4 12 13 18 19
1:04:27.1

2 10 14 21 35
1:05:17.4

7 8 9 42 51
1:07:02.3
15 17 23 29 48
1:08:30.7
26 27 31 34 38
1:09:44.8
16 28 33 36 47
1:09:45.2
11 24 39 45 63
1:13:18.5
3 25 46 52 56
1:10:49.7

37 44 59 60 62
1:18:34.5

6*
55

30

40

53

57

41

49

64

67

66

32

43

54

58

61

50

65
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Race Date
September 27, 2018

Place Score Bib No

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

1
(<9)

0 NOoO O~ W

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

(<9)

(<9)
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

(<9)
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

(<9)
38
39
40

450
614
677
600
323
449
445
561
568
563
670
513
319
321
676
422
363
432
322
468
261
320
440
682
466
431
510
601
273
272
357
428
260
317
276
318
364
270
666
362
492
375
271
511
674

Name

Grace Dolan
Kallie Volk
Rachael Rae Reilly
Madelyn Windl
Kassidee Linssen
Lucy Dolan
Maddie Meinel
Ella Heidmann
Kressa Wenzel
Lauren Kraus
Morgan Hansmann
Adyson Gustafson
Holly Gilligan
Ammalee Townsend
Alli Palmer

Allie Adomaitis
Jersey Lobner
Jaycee Pomeroy
Kaylyn La Rock
Kylie Orysen
Katlyn Schreiner
Grace Krawze
Maddie Graumann
Greta Tjugum
Aislimn Dolan
Maya Nieto
Mandee Felt
Miranda WindlI
Casey Reynolds
Gianna Mundt
Ava Buchberger
Sarah Knack
Sierra Nowacki
Zoie Cayan
Payton Roth

Ave Cleereman
Addie Molepske
Janelle Ertl

Claire Albert
Chloe Lavalley
Savana Miller
Gabby Goessl
Pearl Feiten
Isabella Goettl
Kambyl Mattke

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Athen Invitational
Overall Finish List

Girls
MS Girls

Class -1 All Teams

Team School

Assumption
Three Lakes
Tomahawk
Thorp

Laona
Assumption
Assumption
Stratford
Stratford
Stratford
Tomahawk
Stanley-Boyd
Laona

Laona
Tomahawk
Phillips
Marathon Venture
Phillips
Laona
Prentice
Athens

Laona
Assumption
Tomahawk
Assumption
Phillips
Stanley-Boyd
Thorp

Colby

Colby
Marathon Venture
Phillips
Athens

Laona

Colby

Laona
Marathon Venture
Colby
Tomahawk
Marathon Venture
Spencer
Owen-Withee
Colby
Stanley-Boyd
Tomahawk

1

Time Pace
11:33.5 3:51/K
11:39.0 3:53/K
11:51.1 3:57/K
11:59.1 4:00/K
11:59.8  4:00/K
12:08.1 4:03/K
12:12.7  4:04/K
12:34.7 4:11/K
12:35.6 4:12/K
12:37.5  4:12/K
12:46.1 4:15/K
12:50.1 4:17/K
12:52.1 4:17/K
12:57.4 4:19/K
13:02.7  4:21/K
13:07.8  4:22/K
13:08.9  4:23/K
13:11.2 4:24/K
13:16.6  4:25/K
13:18.8  4:26/K
13:21.0 4:27/K
13:21.1 4:27/K
13:31.1 4:30/K
13:35.1 4:32/K
13:35.2 4:32/K
13:36.4 4:32/K
13:43.1 4:34/K
13:446  4:35/K
13:49.1 4:36/K
13:49.2 4:36/K
13:51.6  4:37/K
13:52.2 4:37/K
13:54.4 4:38/K
13:56.6  4:39/K
13:57.0 4:39/K
13:58.0 4:39/K
13:58.4 4:39/K
14:00.2 4:40/K
14:02.1 4:41/K
14:04.6  4:41/K
14:05.4 4:42/K
14:08.1 4:43/K
14:09.2 4:43/K
14:12.2 4:44/K
14:17.3  4:46/K

09/27/2018 09:40:18



Race Date
September 27, 2018

Place Score Bib No

46 41 269
47 42 564
48 43 671
49 44 488
50 (<5) 469
51 (>7) 673
52 (<5) 262
53 45 512
54 46 595
55 47 360
56 48 429
57 (>7) 668
58 49 358
59 50 359
60 51 567
61 52 599
62 (>7) 685
63 (>7) 678
64 53 565
65 54 560
66 (>7) 562
67 55 454
68 (>7) 680
69 (<5) 705
70 (>7) 361
71 56 596
72 57 435
73 58 430
74 (>7) 681
75 (>7) 684
76 59 491
77 60 489
78 (>7) 566
79 (>7) 559
80 61 274
81 (>7) 433
82 (>7) 436
83 (>7) 275
84 (>7) 669
85 (>7) 423
86 (>7) 675
87 (<5) 1197
88 (>7) 355
89 62 487
90 (<5) 465

Name

Alana Birill

Bailey Linzmaier
Rebecca Jashinsky
Theresa Knecht
Raelyn Waszkiewicz
Elizabeth Lee
Addyson Zettler
Sydney Gundlach
Miranda Boelke
Jayden Henrichs
Merideth Merlock
Neenah Fuste
Katie Cliver
Calyse Fieri
Breleigh Skaya
Pepper Werner
Lydia Ziert
Serena Reinke
Laney Pankratz
Lydia Burrows
Mercedes Kramer
Ava Lerch

Vivian Skees
Charlotte Schiferl
Brianna Hieronimus
Chloe Faude
Brooke Stein
Jessica Morrone
Lillian Tassler
Leslie Vance
Hallie Meyer
Montana Kohls
Emerson Roy
Addison Bauman
Allie Robida

Rylie Sidenbender
Endora Udovich
Claire Roth
Adalai Gedde
Keileigh Doll

Julia McGovern
Kate Fieweger
Shilo Blake
Shelby Frisch
Amy Espinoza

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Athen Invitational
Overall Finish List

Girls

MS Girls
Class -1 All Teams

Team

Colby

Stratford
Tomahawk
Spencer

Prentice
Tomahawk
Athens
Stanley-Boyd
Thorp

Marathon Venture
Phillips
Tomahawk
Marathon Venture
Marathon Venture
Stratford

Thorp

Tomahawk
Tomahawk
Stratford

Stratford

Stratford
Assumption
Tomahawk
Columbus Catholic
Marathon Venture
Thorp

Phillips

Phillips
Tomahawk
Tomahawk
Spencer

Spencer

Stratford

Stratford

Colby

Phillips

Phillips

Colby

Tomahawk
Phillips
Tomahawk
Columbus Catholic
Marathon Venture
Spencer

Prentice

School

Time
14:18.6
14:20.1
14:22.3
14:27.0
14:28.8
14:31.1
14:36.3
14:38.4
14:39.4
14:41.6
14:43.0
14:45.6
14:49.3
14:50.7
14:54.2
14:56.1
14:57.5
14:57.5
15:04.2
15:14.8
15:15.1
15:19.2
15:23.2
15:24.0
15:28.1
15:30.4
15:47.5
16:10.1
16:11.6
16:12.6
16:16.6
16:16.6
16:39.5
16:40.3
16:41.3
16:51.7
16:57.2
17:00.4
17:06.6
17:.07.7
17:18.7
17:24.8
17:26.8
17:28.8
17:40.1

09/27/2018 09:40:18

Pace

4:46/K
4:47/K
4:47/K
4:49/K
4:49/K
4:50/K
4:52/K
4:53/K
4:53/K
4:54/K
4:54/K
4:55/K
4:56/K
4:57/K
4:58/K
4:59/K
4:59/K
4:59/K
5:01/K
5:05/K
5:05/K
5:06/K
5:08/K
5:08/K
5:09/K
5:10/K
5:16/K
5:23/K
5:24/K
5:24/K
5:25/K
5:25/K
5:33/K
5:33/K
5:34/K
5:37/K
5:39/K
5:40/K
5:42/K
5:42/K
5:46/K
5:48/K
5:49/K
5:49/K
5:53/K



Race Date
September 27, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Name

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

=7
=7
63
64
=7
=7
=7
65
=7
66
67
=7
=7

679
356
515
514
667
426
672
509
569
490
597
517
516

Aj Schertz
Alisha Blenker
Marie Henderson
Morgan Halls
Halle Derleth
Ariel Henney
Magdalene Lashua
Caitlyn Buck
Haley Woodford
Ariana Krueger
Richelle Rather
Lily Pahl

Kylee Hetchler

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Athen Invitational
Overall Finish List

Girls
MS Girls

Class -1 All Teams

Team School

Tomahawk
Marathon Venture
Stanley-Boyd
Stanley-Boyd
Tomahawk
Phillips
Tomahawk
Stanley-Boyd
Stratford
Spencer
Thorp
Stanley-Boyd
Stanley-Boyd

Time Pace

17:416  554/K
17:46.2  5:55/K
17546  5:58/K
18:07.3  6:02/K
18:23.4  6:08/K
18:30.6  6:10/K
18:33.7  6:11/K
19:39.3  6:33/K
19:59.8  6:40/K
21:49.1 7:16/K
22:37.4  T7:32/K
25:22.3  8:27/K
25:23.3  8:28/K
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Athen Invitational

Race Date
September 27, 2018 Final Team Results
Girls
MS Girls
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name School Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Assumption Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 54 Average Time: 12:36.1
1 450 Grace Dolan 1 1 11:33.5 11:33.5 0:00.0
2 449 Lucy Dolan 5 6 12:08.1 23:41.6 0:34.5
3 445 Maddie Meinel 6 12 12:12.7 35:54.4 0:39.1
4 440 Maddie Graumann 20 32 13:31.1 49:25.5 1:57.5
5 466 Aislimn Dolan 22 54 13:35.2 1:03:00.8 2:01.7
6 454 Ava Lerch (55) (109) 15:19.2 1:18:20.1 3:45.6
Team - Laona Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 66 Average Time: 12:53.4
1 323 Kassidee Linssen 4 4 11:59.8 11:59.8 0:00.0
2 319 Holly Gilligan 12 16 12:52.1 24:51.9 0:52.3
3 321 Ammalee Townsend 13 29 12:57.4 37:49.3 0:57.6
4 322 Kaylyn La Rock 18 47 13:16.6 51:05.9 1:16.8
5 320 Grace Krawze 19 66 13:21.1 1:04:27 .1 1:21.3
6 317 Zoie Cayan (30) (96) 13:56.6 1:18:23.7 1:56.8
7 318 Ave Cleereman (32) (128) 13:58.0  1:32:21.7 1:58.2
Team - Tomahawk Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 82 Average Time: 13:03.4
1 677 Rachael Rae Reilly 2 2 11:51.1 11:51.1 0:00.0
2 670 Morgan Hansmann 10 12 12:46.1 24:37.3 0:54.9
3 676 Alli Palmer 14 26 13:02.7 37:40.1 1:11.5
4 682 Greta Tjugum 21 47 13:35.1 51:15.2 1:43.9
5 666 Claire Albert 35 82 14:02.1 1:05:17.4 2:10.9
6 674 Kambyl Mattke (40) (122) 14:17.3 1:19:34.7 2:26.1
7 671 Rebecca Jashinsky (43) (165) 14:22.3 1:33:57.0 2:31.1
8 673 Elizabeth Lee More Than 7 14:31.1 1:48:28.1 2:39.9
9 668 Neenah Fuste More Than 7 14:45.6 2:03:13.8 2:54 .4
10 685 Lydia Ziert More Than 7 14:57.5 2:18:11.3 3:06.3
11 678 Serena Reinke More Than 7 14:57.5 2:33:08.9 3:06.3
12 680 Vivian Skees More Than 7 15:23.2  2:48:32.1 3:32.0
13 681 Lillian Tassler More Than 7 16:11.6 3:04:43.8 4:20.4
14 684 Leslie Vance More Than 7 16:12.6 3:20:56.4 4:21.4
15 669 Adalai Gedde More Than 7 17:06.6 3:38:03.1 5:15.4
16 675 Julia McGovern More Than 7 17:18.7  3:55:21.8 5:27.5
17 679 Aj Schertz More Than 7 171416  4:13:03.5 5:50.4
18 667 Halle Derleth More Than 7 18:23.4  4:31:26.9 6:32.2
19 672 Magdalene Lashua More Than 7 18:33.7  4:50:00.7 6:42.5

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 1 09/27/2018 09:40:20



Race Date
September 27, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - Stratford
Team Score (places): 117

561
568
563
564
567
565
560
562
566
559
569

Ella Heidmann
Kressa Wenzel
Lauren Kraus
Bailey Linzmaier
Breleigh Skaya
Laney Pankratz
Lydia Burrows
Mercedes Kramer
Emerson Roy
Addison Bauman
Haley Woodford
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_

Team - Phillips
Team Score (places): 132

422
432
431
428
429
435
430
433
436
423
426

Allie Adomaitis
Jaycee Pomeroy
Maya Nieto
Sarah Knack
Merideth Merlock
Brooke Stein
Jessica Morrone
Rylie Sidenbender
Endora Udovich
Keileigh Doll
Ariel Henney

. O WO NS WDN -

_

Team - Colby
Team Score (places): 156

273
272
276
270
271
269
274
275

Casey Reynolds
Gianna Mundt
Payton Roth
Janelle Ertl
Pearl Feiten
Alana Birill

Allie Robida
Claire Roth

O NO O WN -

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Athen Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls
MS Girls
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative
School Place Place
Finish Position
7 7
8 15
9 24
42 66
51 117
(53) (170)
(54) (224)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position
15 15
17 32
23 55
29 84
48 132
(57) (189)
(58) (247)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position
26 26
27 53
31 84
34 118
38 156
(41) (197)
(61) (258)
More Than 7
2

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

- 4
Average Time: 13:24 .4

12:34.7 12:34.7 0:00.0
12:35.6 25:10.4 0:00.8
12:37.5 37:48.0 0:02.8
14:20.1 52:08.1 1:45.3
14:54.2  1:07:02.3 2:19.4
15:04.2  1:22:06.5 2:29.4
15:14.8  1:37:214 2:40.0
15:15.1 1:52:36.6 2:40.4
16:39.5  2:09:16.1 4:04.8
16:40.3  2:25:56.5 4:05.6
19:59.8  2:45:56.3 7:25.0

5
Average Time: 13:42.1

13:07.8 13:07.8 0:00.0
13:11.2 26:19.0 0:03.3
13:36.4 39:55.5 0:28.5
13:562.2 53:47.7 0:44.3
14:43.0  1:08:30.7 1:35.1
15:47.5 1:24:18.3 2:39.7
16:10.1 1:40:28.4 3:02.3
16:51.7  1:57:20.2 3:43.8
16:57.2  2:14:17.4 3:49.4
17:07.7  2:31:25.1 3:59.8
18:30.6  2:49:55.8 5:22.8

6
Average Time: 13:56.9

13:49.1 13:49.1 0:00.0
13:49.2 27:38.3 0:00.1
13:57.0 41:35.4 0:07.9
14:00.2 55:35.6 0:11.1
14:09.2  1:09:44.8 0:20.1
14:18.6  1:24:03.4 0:29.5
16:41.3  1:40:44.7 2:562.2
17:00.4  1:57:45.1 3:11.3
09/27/2018 09:40:20



Race Date
September 27, 2018

—_

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Bib No Name

Athen Invitational

Final Team Results

Team - Marathon Venture Academy

Team Score (places): 160

363
357
364
362
360
358
359
361
355
356

Jersey Lobner

Ava Buchberger
Addie Molepske
Chloe Lavalley
Jayden Henrichs
Katie Cliver

Calyse Fieri
Brianna Hieronimus
Shilo Blake

Alisha Blenker

O ©W O NO OB WN -

Team - Stanley-Boyd
Team Score (places): 182

513
510
511
512
515
514
509
517
516

Adyson Gustafson
Mandee Felt
Isabella Goettl
Sydney Gundlach
Marie Henderson
Morgan Halls
Caitlyn Buck

Lily Pahl

Kylee Hetchler

©O© 00 NO O WN -

Team - Thorp
Team Score (places): 182

600
601
595
599
596
597

Madelyn Windl
Miranda WindlI
Miranda Boelke
Pepper Werner
Chloe Faude
Richelle Rather

OO WN -~

Team - Spencer

Team Score (places): 262

1 492 Savana Miller
2 488 Theresa Knecht
3 491 Hallie Meyer

Girls
MS Girls
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative
School Place Place
Finish Position
16 16
28 44
33 77
36 113
47 160
(49) (209)
(50) (259)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position
11 11
24 35
39 74
45 119
63 182
(64) (246)
(65) (311)
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position
3 3
25 28
46 74
52 126
56 182
(67) (249)
Finish Position
37 37
44 81
59 140

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

- 7
Average Time: 13:57.0

13:08.9 13:08.9 0:00.0
13:51.6 27:00.6 0:42.6
13:58.4 40:59.0 0:49.4
14:04.6 55:03.6 0:55.6
14:41.6  1:09:45.2 1:32.6
14:49.3  1:24:34.6 1:40.3
14:50.7  1:39:254 1:41.8
15:28.1 1:54:53.6 2:19.1
17:26.8  2:12:20.4 4:17.8
17:46.2  2:30:06.6 4:37.2

8
Average Time: 14:39.7

12:50.1 12:50.1 0:00.0
13:43.1 26:33.3 0:53.0
14:12.2 40:45.5 1:22.0
14:38.4 55:23.9 1:48.2
17:546  1:13:18.5 5:04.4
18:07.3  1:31:25.8 5:17.1
19:39.3  1:51:05.1 6:49.1
25:22.3  2:16:27.5 12:32.2
25:23.3  2:41:50.9 12:33.2

9
Average Time: 14:09.9

11:59.1 11:59.1 0:00.0
13:44.6 25:43.7 1:45.4
14:39.4 40:23.1 2:40.2
14:56.1 55:19.3 2:57.0
15:30.4  1:10:49.7 3:31.2
22:37.4  1:33:271 10:38.2

10
Average Time: 15:42.9

14:05.4 14:05.4 0:00.0

14:27.0 28:32.4 0:21.6

16:16.6 44:49.0 2:11.1
09/27/2018 09:40:20



Race Date Athen Invitational

September 27, 2018 Final Team Results

Girls
MS Girls
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name School Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Spencer Finish Position - 10

Team Score (places): 262 Average Time: 15:42.9
4 489 Montana Kohls 60 200 16:16.6 1:01:05.6 2:11.1
5 487 Shelby Frisch 62 262 17:28.8 1:18:34.5 3:234
6 490 Ariana Krueger (66) (328) 21:491  1:40:23.6 7:43.7
Team - Columbus Catholic Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 705 Charlotte Schiferl Less Than 5 15:24.0 15:24.0 0:00.0
2 1197 Kate Fieweger Less Than 5 17:24.8 32:48.8 2:00.8
Team - Athens Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 261 Katlyn Schreiner Less Than 5 13:21.0 13:21.0 0:00.0
2 260 Sierra Nowacki Less Than 5 13:54.4 27:15.4 0:33.3
3 262 Addyson Zettler Less Than 5 14:36.3 41:51.8 1:15.3
Team - Prentice Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 468 Kylie Orysen Less Than 5 13:18.8 13:18.8 0:00.0
2 469 Raelyn Waszkiewicz Less Than 5 14:28.8 27:47.6 1:10.0
3 465 Amy Espinoza Less Than 5 17:401 45:27.8 4:21.3
Team - Three Lakes Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 614 Kallie Volk Less Than 5 11:39.0 11:39.0 0:00.0
Team - Owen-Withee Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 375 Gabby Goessl Less Than 5 14:08.1 14:08.1 0:00.0

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 4 09/27/2018 09:40:20



